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T H E  O P U L E N T  C O L L E C T I O N  O F 
L I M I T E D  E D I T I O N  S A F E S

Since 1835, ChubbSafes has been recognised as one of the 
most established brands for Safes, Vaults and Vault doors.  

Trusted the World over with clients including high-net worth 
individuals, celebrities, national banks and royal families.

Now, ChubbSafes is proud to introduce to you the Opulent 
Collection of Limited Edition safes.  This exclusive range 

of safes is professionally hand finished with British 
craftmanship to beautifully combine exquisite design 

and innovation with maximum protection, ensuring your 
precious objects receive the optimum care they deserve.

U N I Q U E LY  YO U R S

Using the finest materials, each safe is tailored to your security 
needs, with expert dedication in every detail and an impressive 

level of choice of finishes to make it uniquely yours.

“ W E  A L L  H AV E  O U R  O W N 

P E R S O N A L I T Y  &  L I F E S T Y L E  –  B O T H 

U N I Q U E  &  D I S T I N C T I V E ,   I T  I S  A N 

E XC E L L E N C E  T H AT  S E T S  U S  A PA R T 

F R O M  O T H E R S ”

“



S E C U R I T Y

When choosing the right safe for your needs, 
security is the key concern. 

With the Opulent Collection, you can rest 
assured that all the safes are engineered, 
tested and certified to the latest European 
Certification Board Standards.  

C A S H  R AT I N G S

Recognised by the Association of Insurance Surveyors, the Opulent Collection has official Cash 
Rating Grades I – III [up to £35,000] and is available in various sizes to accommodate all of your 
jewellery and valuables. 

If you have important documents to protect, then the Grade I range is an ideal choice having a 
Fire Rating of up to 60 minutes.

*As a general rule, the Cash Rating is multiplied by a factor of 10 for jewellery and valuables.  
However, it is recommended that you always check the cash rating with your insurance provider

£ 1 0 0 , 0 0 0
VA L U A B L E S  & 

J E W E L L E R Y *

£10,000
C A S H  R A T I N G

£ 3 5 0 , 0 0 0
VA L U A B L E S  & 

J E W E L L E R Y *

£35,000
C A S H  R A T I N G

£ 1 7 5 , 0 0 0
VA L U A B L E S  & 

J E W E L L E R Y *

£17,500
C A S H  R A T I N G

TA I L O R E D  T O  YO U R  S E C U R I T Y  N E E D S
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EN 1143-1
Grade I

EN 1143-1
Grade II

EN 1143-1
Grade III

START YOUR FREE NO OBLIGATION CONSULTATION NOW - CALL 0370 224 0294 + OPTION 2 LOCAL CALL RATE



I N T E R I O R  L I G H T I N G

Casting soft neutral illumination 
throughout the interior, enhancing your 
jewellery selection**

E X P E R T  PA I N T  F I N I S H

A vast and varied range of high gloss 
professional colour paint options to suit 
your interior decor and lifestyle.  Prepared 
and sprayed by hand with a durable 
lacquered paint finish, resulting in a 
luxurious vibrant lustre appeal

A U T O M AT I C  WATC H 
W I N D E R S

High quality, programmable watch winders 
which cycle clockwise and counter-clockwise 
ensuring your automatic watches are in 
optimal condition and ready to wear**

E X P E R T  D E D I C AT I O N
I N  E V E R Y  D E T A I L

**mains power source required
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Discuss your luxury bespoke requirements with our Professional Team as part of a fully comprehensive consultation. 
Following on from your preliminary discussion to assess your security needs, now your attention can turn

to the finer details to ensure your chosen safe compliments your lifestyle.

L I M I T E D  E D I T I O N

As part of a Limited Edition of only 250, 
your bespoke safe is issued with its own 
individual number professionally engraved 
into the inside of the door

L O C K I N G  M E C H A N I S M S

A choice of traditional key or electronic 
keypad certified locks

D I S T I N C T  D R AW E R S  & 
L I N I N G S

A choice of high-gloss wooden drawers in a 
selection of half, standard depth, or deep sizes.  
Configurable layouts are complemented by 
sumptuous soft linings in an array of colours to 
protect and present your jewellery and valuables
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START YOUR FREE NO OBLIGATION CONSULTATION NOW - CALL 0370 224 0294 + OPTION 2 LOCAL CALL RATE



Externally & internally with an extensive choice of finishes and configurations.

Internal Dimensions 
Height, Width, Depth (mm)

External Dimensions 
Height, Width*, Depth** (mm)

Internal Dimensions 
Height, Width, Depth (mm)

Internal Dimensions 
Height, Width, Depth (mm)

Weight (kg)

Weight (kg)

Weight (kg)

Internal Volume (litres)

Internal Volume (litres)

Internal Volume (litres)

Cash Rating (£)

Cash Rating (£)

Cash Rating (£)

Fire Rating (mins)

M A K E  I T  U N I Q U E LY  Y O U R S

430 x 400 x 360

430 x 400 x 360

440 x 410 x 359

A

B

C

D

£10,000

£17,500

£35,000

-

-

-

-

115

234

209

62

62

65

60

£10,000

£17,500

£35,000

196

402

377

150

150

159

60

£10,000

£17,500

£35,000

161

334

315

114

114

121

60

£10,000

£17,500

£35,000

243

501

486

203

203

214

60

775 x 500 x 386

775 x 500 x 386

785 x 510 x 396

590 x 500 x 386

690 x 600 x 561530 x 500 x 521 875 x 600 x 561 1150 x 600 x 561

590 x 500 x 386

600 x 510 x 396

1050 x 500 x 386

1050 x 500 x 386

1060 x 510 x 396

OPULENT 60 OPULENT 150OPULENT 110

2 Standard Depth Drawers
1 Padded Shelf

2 Standard Depth Drawers
2 Watch Winders

3 Standard Depth Drawers
1 Padded Shelf

3 Standard Depth Drawers
2 Watch Winders

3 Standard Depth Drawers
1 Deep Drawer
1 Padded Shelf

3 Standard Depth Drawers
1 Deep Drawer
2 Watch Winders

2 Standard Depth Drawers
1 Deep Drawer
4 Watch Winders

3 Standard Depth Drawers
1 Half Depth Drawer
4 Watch Winders

3 Standard Depth Drawers
2 Deep Drawers
1 Large Padded Shelf

4 Standard Depth Drawers
2 Deep Drawers
2 Watch Winders

3 Standard Depth Drawers
2 Deep Drawers
4 Watch Winders

4 Standard Depth Drawers
2 Deep Drawers
1 Padded Shelf

INTERNAL CONFIGURATIONS

GRADE II

GRADE I 60

60

150

150

110

110

200

200

GRADE III

OPULENT 200

60 150110 200

0 6 * Projection of hinge (20mm) not included ** Projection of handle (65mm) not included NB. For base fixing installations customer could be asked to sign a disclaimer at time of delivery



PA I N T

Choose from 210 RAL Classic colours

W O O D  F I N I S H E S

C U S T O M
F I N I S H E S

A L C A N TA R A®  L I N I N G S

Choose from a range of 45 luxurious colours and 15 sumptuous patterned Alcantara® linings

CROWN ASH

STRAIGHT GRAIN AMERICAN 
WALNUT

1110

2909

2901

2984

2911

2156

3322

1452

1045

1041

9500

6833

2910

4097

2930

9040

9002

9052

2957

2942

4175

2932

9008

9036

9076

6833

4978

2911

1452

1112

4914

2940

1125

1112

2974

2938

2934

4978

6406

9073

2916

4996

2969

1108

1510

6408

9040

2934

1112

2911

9980

9041

6408

7586

9022

9980

4978

9500

9052

9040

PIPPY RUSTIC - EUROPEAN OAK

MAPLE CLUSTER

MACASSAR EBONY
CLASSIC STRIPE
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START YOUR FREE NO OBLIGATION CONSULTATION NOW - CALL 0370 224 0294 + OPTION 2 LOCAL CALL RATE



C O L L E C T I O N

Gunnebo UK Ltd,  Fairfax House,  Pendeford Business Park
Wobaston Road,  Wolverhampton, WV9 5HA

enquiries.uk@gunnebo.com
www.gunnebo.co.uk
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www.chubbsafes.com

L I M I T E D  E D I T I O N  S A F E S

S T A R T  Y O U R  F R E E  N O  O B L I G A T I O N  

C O N S U L T A T I O N  N O W C A L L  

+971554102266/Email: marketing@axon.ae

fatimaaxon25@outlook.com
Typewritten text
Authorized Distributor  

fatimaaxon25@outlook.com
Typewritten text
              800-2966 (AXON)   marketing@axon.ae                                        www.axon.ae




