The • PULENT COLLECTION

LIMITED EDITION SAFES

Chubbsafes

Trusted the world over.



Trusted the world over.

THE OPULENT COLLECTION OF LIMITED EDITION SAFES

Since 1835, ChubbSafes has been recognised as one of the most established brands for Safes, Vaults and Vault doors. Trusted the World over with clients including high-net worth individuals, celebrities, national banks and royal families.

Now, ChubbSafes is proud to introduce to you the Opulent Collection of Limited Edition safes. This exclusive range of safes is professionally hand finished with British craftmanship to beautifully combine exquisite design and innovation with maximum protection, ensuring your precious objects receive the optimum care they deserve.



EXCELLENCE THAT SETS US APART FROM OTHERS"

"



UNIQUELY YOURS

Using the finest materials, each safe is tailored to your security needs, with expert dedication in every detail and an impressive level of choice of finishes to make it uniquely yours.

TAILORED TO YOUR SECURITY NEEDS

SECURITY

When choosing the right safe for your needs, security is the key concern.

With the Opulent Collection, you can rest assured that all the safes are engineered, tested and certified to the latest European Certification Board Standards.





CASH RATINGS

Recognised by the Association of Insurance Surveyors, the Opulent Collection has official Cash Rating Grades I – III [up to £35,000] and is available in various sizes to accommodate all of your jewellery and valuables.



If you have important documents to protect, then the Grade I range is an ideal choice having a Fire Rating of up to 60 minutes.



*As a general rule, the Cash Rating is multiplied by a factor of 10 for jewellery and valuables. However, it is recommended that you always check the cash rating with your insurance provide:

EXPERT DEDICATION IN EVERY DETAIL



INTERIOR LIGHTING

Casting soft neutral illumination throughout the interior, enhancing your jewellery selection**



EXPERT PAINT FINISH

A vast and varied range of high gloss professional colour paint options to suit your interior decor and lifestyle. Prepared and sprayed by hand with a durable lacquered paint finish, resulting in a luxurious vibrant lustre appeal



AUTOMATIC WATCH WINDERS

High quality, programmable watch winders which cycle clockwise and counter-clockwise ensuring your automatic watches are in optimal condition and ready to wear**

**mains power source required



Discuss your luxury bespoke requirements with our Professional Team as part of a fully comprehensive consultation. Following on from your preliminary discussion to assess your security needs, now your attention can turn to the finer details to ensure your chosen safe compliments your lifestyle.

LIMITED EDITION

As part of a Limited Edition of only 250, your bespoke safe is issued with its own individual number professionally engraved into the inside of the door



LOCKING MECHANISMS

A choice of traditional key or electronic keypad certified locks



DISTINCT DRAWERS & LININGS

A choice of high-gloss wooden drawers in a selection of half, standard depth, or deep sizes. Configurable layouts are complemented by sumptuous soft linings in an array of colours to protect and present your jewellery and valuables





MAKE IT UNIQUELY YOURS

Externally & internally with an extensive choice of finishes and configurations.

	OPULENT 60	OPULENT 110	OPULENT 150	OPULENT 200	
External Dimensions					
Height, Width*, Depth** (mm)	530 x 500 x 521	690 x 600 x 561	875 x 600 x 561	1150 x 600 x 561	
GRADE I	60	110	150	200	
Internal Dimensions Height, Width, Depth (mm)	430 x 400 x 360	590 x 500 x 386	775 x 500 x 386	1050 x 500 x 386	
Internal Volume (litres)	62	114	150	203	
Weight (kg)	115	161	196	243	
Cash Rating (£)	£10,000	£10,000	£10,000	£10,000	
Fire Rating (mins)	60	60	60	60	
GRADE II	60	110	150	200	
Internal Dimensions Height, Width, Depth (mm)	430 x 400 x 360	590 x 500 x 386	775 x 500 x 386	1050 x 500 x 386	
Internal Volume (litres)	62	114	150	203	
Weight (kg)	234	334	402	501	
Cash Rating (£)	£17,500	£17,500	£17,500	£17,500	
Cash Rating (£)	£17,500 60	£17,500 110	£17,500 150	£17,500 200	
GRADE III Internal Dimensions	60	110	150	200	
GRADE III Internal Dimensions Height, Width, Depth (mm)	60 440 x 410 x 359	110 600 x 510 x 396	150 785 x 510 x 396	200 1060 x 510 x 396	
GRADE III Internal Dimensions Height, Width, Depth (mm) Internal Volume (litres)	<mark>60</mark> 440 x 410 x 359 65	110 600 x 510 x 396 121	150 785 x 510 x 396 159	200 1060 x 510 x 396 214	
GRADE III Internal Dimensions Height, Width, Depth (mm) Internal Volume (litres) Weight (kg)	60 440 x 410 x 359 65 209 £35,000	110 600 x 510 x 396 121 315	150 785 x 510 x 396 159 377 £35,000	200 1060 x 510 x 396 214 486	
GRADE III Internal Dimensions Height, Width, Depth (mm) Internal Volume (litres) Weight (kg)	60 440 x 410 x 359 65 209 £35,000	110 600 x 510 x 396 121 315 £35,000	150 785 x 510 x 396 159 377 £35,000	200 1060 x 510 x 396 214 486	
GRADE III Internal Dimensions Height, Width, Depth (mm) Internal Volume (litres) Weight (kg) Cash Rating (f)	60 440 x 410 x 359 65 209 £35,000 INT 2 Standard Depth Drawers	110 600 x 510 x 396 121 315 £35,000 ERNAL CONFIGURATION 3 Standard Depth Drawers	150 785 × 510 × 396 159 377 £35,000 ONS 3 Standard Depth Drawers 1 Deep Drawer	200 1060 x 510 x 396 214 486 £35,000 3 Standard Depth Drawers 2 Deep Drawers	
GRADE III Internal Dimensions Height, Width, Depth (mm) Internal Volume (litres) Weight (kg) Cash Rating (f) A	60 440 x 410 x 359 65 209 £35,000 INT 2 Standard Depth Drawers 1 Padded Shelf 2 Standard Depth Drawers	110 600 x 510 x 396 121 315 £35,000 ERNAL CONFIGURATION 3 Standard Depth Drawers 1 Padded Shelf 3 Standard Depth Drawers 3 Standard Depth Drawers	150785 × 510 × 396159377£35,000ONS3 Standard Depth Drawers 1 Deep Drawer 1 Padded Shelf3 Standard Depth Drawers 1 Deep Drawer 1 Deep Drawer	200 1060 x 510 x 396 214 486 £35,000 3 Standard Depth Drawers 2 Deep Drawers 1 Large Padded Shelf 4 Standard Depth Drawers 2 Deep Drawers	

o 6 * Projection of hinge (20mm) not included ** Projection of handle (65mm) not included NB. For base fixing installations customer could be asked to sign a disclaimer at time of delivery

CUSTOM FINISHES



PAINT

Choose from 210 RAL Classic colours



WOOD FINISHES





PIPPY RUSTIC - EUROPEAN OAK



MACASSAR EBONY CLASSIC STRIPE



STRAIGHT GRAIN AMERICAN WALNUT

MAPLE CLUSTER

ALCANTARA® LININGS

Choose from a range of 45 luxurious colours and 15 sumptuous patterned Alcantara® linings

1110	4914	9500	2916	4175	9980	2156	2938	9040	6408	6833	9980
2909	2940	6833	4996	2932	9041	3322	2934	9002	9040	4978	4978
2901	1125	2910	2969	9008	6408	1452	4978	9052	2934	.2011 -	9500
2984	1112	4097	1108	9036	7586	1045	6406	2957		1452	9052
2911	2974	2930	1510	9076	9022	1041	9073	2942	2211.	1112	9040



LIMITED EDITION SAFES



Trusted the world over.

www.chubbsafes.com

START YOUR FREE NO OBLIGATION CONSULTATION NOWCALL +971554102266/Email: marketing@axon.ae



800-2966 (AXON) marketing@axon.ae www.axon.ae

MARKETED BY **GUNNEBO**°

Gunnebo UK Ltd, Fairfax House, Pendeford Business Park Wobaston Road, Wolverhampton, WV9 5HA enquiries.uk@gunnebo.com www.gunnebo.co.uk